
 2019-2020 Season Schedule   
 

King Lear 
Chelsea Theatre Works 
189 Winnisimmet Street 
Chelsea, MA 02150 
_____________________________________ 

 
Thursday, October 3   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Friday, October 4   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Saturday, October 5  3:00 p.m. 

Preview 
     8:00 p.m.  
     Opening Night 
Sunday, October 6*  3:00 p.m. 
 
 
Thursday, October 10   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 11   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, October 12   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 13*   3:00 p.m. 
 
 
Thursday, October 17   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 18   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, October 19   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 20*   3:00 p.m. 
 
 
Thursday, October 24   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 25   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, October 26   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, October 27*   3:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

 

Bright Half Life 
Plaza Theatre | Boston Center for the Arts 
539 Tremont Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
_____________________________________ 

 
Thursday, January 23  7:30 p.m.  
    Preview 
Friday, January 24   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Saturday, January 25   3:00 p.m.  
     Preview 
   8:00 p.m.  
   Opening Night 

Sunday, January 26*   3:00 p.m.  
 
Wednesday, January 29  7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, January 30   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, January 31   7:30 p.m.  
Saturday, February 1   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 2*   3:00 p.m. 
   
Wednesday, February 5  7:30 p.m. 
Thursday, February 6   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, February 7   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, February 8   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 9*   3:00 p.m. 
 
Wednesday, February 12  7:30 p.m.  
Thursday, February 13   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, February 14   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, February 15   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, February 16*   3:00 p.m.  
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The Merchant of Venice 
Plaza Theatre | Boston Center for the Arts  
539 Tremont Street 
Boston, MA 02116 
__________________________________ 
  
Wednesday, March 11 7:30pm 
   Preview 
Thursday, March 12 7:30 p.m.  
   Preview 

Friday, March 13   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 
Saturday, March 14   8:00 p.m.  
     Opening Night 

Sunday, March 15*   3:00 p.m. 
  
Thursday, March 19   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, March 20   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, March 21   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, March 22*   3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, March 26   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, March 27   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, March 28   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, March 29*   3:00 p.m. 
 
Thursday, April 2   7:30 p.m.  
Friday, April 3    7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, April 4   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, April 5*   3:00 p.m.  
  
 

Henry V 
Charlestown Working Theater  
442 Bunker Hill Street 
Charlestown, MA 02129 
__________________________________ 
 
Thursday, April 30   7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Friday, May 1    7:30 p.m.  
     Preview 

Saturday, May 2   3:00 p.m.  
     Preview 
     8:00 p.m.  
     Opening Night  

Sunday, May 3*   3:00 p.m. 
  
Thursday, May 7   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, May 8    7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 9   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 10*   3:00 p.m. 
  
Thursday, May 14   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, May 15   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 16   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 17*   3:00 p.m. 
   
Thursday, May 21   7:30 p.m. 
Friday, May 22   7:30 p.m. 
Saturday, May 23   3:00 p.m. 
     8:00 p.m. 
Sunday, May 24*   3:00 p.m. 
 

 

Please Note: Due to the itinerant nature of the company, dates and venues are subject to change. Visit 
actorsshakespeareproject.org for the most current information. 
 
* includes a post show conversations with the cast. 


